Fax Ser AGE 1/002 Fax Serve 9.0 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 4 Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000011743 3)))



H100000117433ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

το:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380			
From:	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVI Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575	CE COMPANY	10 JAN 19 SALL AHARA	
annuai	email address for this business end report mailings. Enter only one em Address:	tity to be used ail address plea		
V Fr	REGISTERED AGENT CH STIEFEL RESEARCH INSTIT			
	Certificate of Status	0		
0 - 65	Certified Copy	0		
REC IAN 15	Certified Copy Page Count	0		
RECENTER				
2010 JAN 19 2010 JAN 19 14 ELAHASS	Page Count	02	ty	



1 *

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation: STIEFEL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, INC.

2. The principal office address: 255 Alhambra Circle, 1000, Coral Gables, FL 33134

3. The mailing address (if different):

4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 02/16/2006 Document number: P06000023774

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State:

Devin G Buckley

255 Alhambra Circle

Coral Gables, FL 33134

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

Corporation Service Company

1201 Hays Street

(P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tallahassee, FL 32301

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change. Arlene M. Sothern

an officer of 173720

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

Corporation Service Company Bv:

18/2010

Assistant Secretary

 $\frac{\omega}{2}$

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Sylvia Queppet, Assistant VP

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (8/05)